NCUM10000 Safety Control Unit
Kod produktu: NCUM10000
Safety control unit / module STEM NCUM 10, for detecting uncontrolled movements of the lift cabin
supply voltage 24 VDC
Available versions:
SAFETY CIRCUIT  VOLTAGE ORDERING CODE
24 V NCUM10000024
48 V NCUM10000048
60 V NCUM10000060
110 V NCUM10000110
220  V NCUM10000220